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STATE OF KANSAS Form CP-4
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

e hina v et WELL PLUGGING RECORD

11l er Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway

Wichita, Kansas Barber County. Sec_h.g!JTwﬁ.OS_ RgellW _ (E) o (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWH™ or footage from lines_ &% _NE NE
7 ] Lease Owner. Thompson & Bear K% e
i | Lease Name Eads WellN@ 2
E ' Office Address 335 Hinion Center  Wichid ta, Kansas
—— |E"“’ - ;_—“‘ Character of Well {completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole} Qi1
t | Date well completed 19
i !T Application for plugging fled Feburary 6, 1963 19
: 7 Application for plugging approved_February 7, 1963 19
! | Plugging commenced February 20, 1963 19
l ; Plugging completed February 2h,. 1963 19
— = :‘ R E B Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry
! |
! ! If & producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
. l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugaing was com-
Locate “%‘i&?{{f‘i»‘ﬁ“ shove menced? Yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Arciie Flying
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Wel_PBIGL3  Feet
Show depth and thickness of ali water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T SiZE PUT IN PULLED QUT
8 ':)'/ 8 26) naone

5 1/2 none. | JO60..___ _

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from i feet to
fect for each plug set.

Moved on and cleaned out cellar, measured T.D. and_ganded to h515'. Dumped i sx.
cement

Shot.@ 1035 and. started pnlling pipe,

Pulled pipe

Pulled re=t of pipe

Plucged well @ 200' and built 18' rock bridge. Dumped 20 sx. cement and filled
hole and_rock bridge,. Mudded te LO' and bnilt 10' rock bridge, Capped well with
10 sx, cement

EBFISERHQI’QE DiviondiN
Wichita, Kansa*®

(413 addxﬁonnl description is neceossary, use BACK of this sheet )}

Name of Plugging Contractor. iling, Ing,
Address Box 221 Great Bend, Kansas
STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF__ Barton , ss.
: Jd. 0. Forbes (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on ocath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained snd the log of the
above-described well as fled and that the same are true and correct. Sp-help me God.

Y - ‘ (Signature I NN 0! (Aéﬂ/&n«é} —~—

b -

,e Bax 221  Great Bend, Kansasg
v . (Address )
SuBscRIBED AND Swonw 10 before me this 1t day of March L1963
o '.\ . QEKL«QL‘K\'\J Q__[ P UL I 4 SN
My commission expires. Jud y ?3 » -E 966 ] Nom"y Public.
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ROTARY DRILLING LOG

QOPERATOR: H. D. Thompson & M. F, Bear
SEENE NE Sec. 4-30-14W,
Barber County, Kansas

EADS NO, 2
Formations:

Clay

Sand

Red Bed & Shells

Anhydrite

Shale & Shells

Shale & Lime

Lime

Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale

Lime

Lime & Shale

Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale

Lime

Shale & Lime

Lime

Lime & Chert

Sand

Rotary Total Depth

30'
170"
908’
923"

1475
2043"'
2460'
2580
2665'
27457
2945°
3055°
3495
3874'
4004
4495
4552
4558'

4558

CONTRACTOR: Prime Drilling Company
COMM : 5/7/59
COMP: 5/23/59

Remarks: Set 8-5/8" surface casing
at 264' cemented with 225
sacks HA 500 Pozmix

Set 5-1/2" production casing at 4549'
cemented with 75 sacks Pozmix.

We certify the above log is true
and correct to the best of our
knowledge and belief.

.PRIME DRILLING COMPANY

KR PP

R. R, McNicol

#
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MAR 20 1963

=20
CONSLHVJ\“('N {;é:fﬁ'uf‘l
Wichita, Kansas



